
 

                        

Date    Name Host/Venue Organiser 

6th Dec  

2024 

Urogynae – SITM course Basildon 

 

Organiser name: Dr Yatin Thakur  

Email: yatin.thakur@nhs.net 

13th Dec 

2024 

Fertility Ipswich 

 

Organiser name: Dr Djavid Alleemudder 

Email: djavid.alleemudder@nhs.net 

 

10th Jan 

2025 

Oasi Ipswich 

 

Organiser name: Kelsie Sykes 

Email: kelsie.walker@nhs.net 

24th Jan 

2025 

BPS Basildon  

 

Organiser name: Dr Neerja Gupta 

Email: neerja.gupta@nhs.net 

  27th Jan 

  2025 

Step up  Lister 
 

Organiser name: Dr Miriham Elhalawani 

Email: miriham.elhalawani@nhs.net 

31st Jan 

2025 

Obs Haematology  Organiser name:  Miss Snigdha 

Veeramalla, Dr Michelle Kemp and Dr Will 

Thomas 

Email: snigdha.veeramalla@nhs.net 

Register here 

18th Feb 

2025 

Robust Lister Organiser name: Dr Miriham Elhalawani 

Email: miriham.elhalawani@nhs.net 

27 Feb 

2025 

Oasi NNUH Organiser name: Lauren Stubbings 

Email: lauren.stubbings@nnuh.nhs.uk 

28th Feb 

2025 

Basic Ultrasound Skills Course Watford Organiser name: Dr Shikha Kapur 

Email: dong.li1@nhs.net 
 

7th Mar 

2025 

Early Pregnancy Course Bedford Organiser name: Dr Devi Natarajan 

Email: devi.govindarajannatarajan@nhs.net 

10th Mar 

2025 

Perinatal Mental Health  Organiser name: Miss Michelle Kemp 

Email: snigdha.veeramalla@nhs.net 

 

April  

2025 

Maternal medicine Ipswich Organiser name: Miss Khalil 

Email: kelsie.walker@nhs.net 

May 

2025 

Consent and Capacity in O&G Organiser name: Miss Michelle Kemp 

Email:michelle.kemp3@nhs.net 

May  

2025 

Endometriosis TBC 

13th June 

2025 

Robotic assisted gynaecology 
SITM 

Organiser: Amy Sinclair 

Email: amy.sinclair@esneft.nhs.uk 

 

26 and 

27th June 

2025 

Gynaecology HiFi fresh tissue 
model simulation 

Organiser: Amy Sinclair 

Email: amy.sinclair@esneft.nhs.uk 

TBC Maternal medicine Ipswich 
 

Organiser name: Kelsie Sykes 

Email: kelsie.walker@nhs.net 
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TBC Obstetric anaesthesia Cambridge  

 

Organiser name: Miss Snigdha Veeramalla 

Email: snigdha.veeramalla@nhs.net 

TBC Obstetric neurology Cambridge  

 

Organiser name: Miss Snigdha Veeramalla 

Email: snigdha.veeramalla@nhs.net 
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